
Categorised Recipient Types 

Council approved community donations totalling $432,809 to various community groups 

during the period 1 July 2018 to 30 April 2019. 

Recipients of Council community donations have been categorised into applicant types as 

outlined below: 

 Art/Cultural Organisations  $  83,388 

 Community Organisations  $165,175 

 Religious Organisations  $  49,948 

 Schools    $  57,384 

 Sporting Organisations  $  76,914 

 

 

19%

38%12%

13%

18%

Applicant Types

Art/Cultural Organisations Community Organisations Religious Organisations

Schools Sporting Organisations


